
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

12

6

777

203

173

Name

Lukáš Majvelder
Bronislav Fománek
Josef ml. Záruba
Jiří Poživil
Jiří Lapčík

Best Tm

43.743

43.819

43.938

44.374

45.327

Club

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director  Vladimíra Žiačková

Chief Steward   Štefan Ládi

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MP+MSR Trebatice

ROK

Meraný tréning

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 18:09:10

Trebatice 0,845 Km
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